
 
 
 

I. Dial-up access to Internet and e-mail  
(230 56Kbps digital modems) 

 

1.1 Tariff option «Basic» 

 Price in 
standard unit 

Connection 0 

User charge 0 

Prepayment (deposit) 0 

Payment for log-in time  
At any time 

 
0 

 

 
1.2 E-mail* 

 Price in 
standard unit 

E-mail box registration: 
� Username@Tojikiston.com; 
� Username1@Surname1.Tj   (if Surname1.Tj is 

unrestricted ) 
 Username2@Surname1.Tj and so on; 

 
2 
15 
2 

User charge (includes 10 Mb of e-mail outgoing  messages)  2 

Prepayment (deposit) 2 

Payment for messages volume, (in overrun of 10 Mb limit) 0.001 
(per 1Kb) 

 
* Only outgoing messages are chargeable, all incoming messages are free 
of charge. 

 

 
II. Allocated access channel to Internet via 

Radio–Ethernet/ ADSL/ SHDSL/ xDSL** 
 

 

At the same time, you get free of charge e-mail 2nd level domain 
«organization.Tj» + free of charge hosting with capacity of 5 Mb for 

your web-site «www.organization.Tj». 
 

 
2.1. Allocated channel based upon traffic 

Connection 100 standard units 

External traffic Internal traffic 

Byte rate, 
Kbps 

Monthly 
user 

charge 
(in 

standard 
unit) 

Paid traffic 
volume of 

data 
communication  

Traffic cost at 
paid limit overrun  

Paid traffic volume 
of 

data communication  

Traffic cost at paid 
limit overrun 

33,6/33,6 25 250 Mb 0.05 s.u. per 1Mb 700 Mb 0.02 s.u. per 1Mb 

64/33,6 50 600 Mb 0.05 s.u. per 1Mb 1500 Mb 0.02 s.u. per 1Mb 

64/64 70 1024 Mb 0.05 s.u. per 1Mb 2500 Mb 0.02 s.u. per 1Mb 

128/64 120 2048 Mb 0.05 s.u. per 1Mb unlimited 

256/128 200 3096 Mb 0.05 s.u. per 1Mb unlimited 

 
** For allocated channel organization, the following equipments are necessary:  

1. Radio-Ethernet for radio-channel (refer to Annex 1) 
2. ADSL modem (refer to Annex 1)  
3. SHDSL modem  

(Company can provide you equipment on time basis up to 6 months with additional payment 
+ 10%). 
Internal traffic – it is so called “CYBERNET” traffic which includes “Babilon-Т”’s Network as 
well as other Internet Providers’ Networks of RT, which have peering agreement with our 
company. For more information, please, refer to our web-site: www.babilon-t.tj 
 
 

 
 
 
 
2.2 Tariff option  «CyberGROUP» **** 

Connection 100 standard units 

External traffic 

Byte rate, 
Kbps 

Monthly 
user 

charge 
(in 

standard 
unit) 

Paid traffic volume of 
data communication 

Traffic cost at paid 
limit overrun 

Internal traffic 
 Group 

128/128 70 1.5 GB 0.05 s.u. per 1Mb unlimited 6 

256/256 95 2 GB 0.05 s.u. per 1Mb unlimited 8 

512/512 155 3 GB 0.05 s.u. per 1Mb unlimited 10 

1024/1024 260 5 GB 0.05 s.u. per 1Mb unlimited 12 
 

 
2.3. Tariff option «CyberZONE» ***** 

Connection 100 standard units 

External traffic 

Byte rate, 
Kbps 

Monthly 
user 

charge 
(in 

standard 
unit) 

Paid traffic volume of 
data communication 

 

Traffic cost at 
paid limit overrun 

Internal traffic 
 Group 

512/512 25 1 GB 0.05 s.u. per 1Mb unlimited 10 

1024/1024 40 2 GB 0.05 s.u. per 1Mb unlimited 12 

1024/1024 70 4 GB 0.05 s.u. per 1Mb unlimited 12 
 

 
2.4. Asymmetric channel not based upon traffic*** 

Connection 100 standard units 

Byte rate, 
Kbps 

Monthly user charge in 
standard unit 

Traffic (data communication 
+receiving/sending e-mail messages) 

64/33,6 170  Free of charge 

          128/64 309 Free of charge 

256/128 576 Free of charge 

512/256 agreed price Free of charge 
 

 
2.5. Symmetric channel not based upon traffic *** 

Connection 100 standard units 

Скорость, Кб/с Monthly user charge in standard 
unit 

Traffic (data communication 
+receiving/sending e-mail messages) 

64/64 210  бесплатно 

128/128  399   бесплатно 

256/256  agreed price бесплатно 

512/512  agreed price бесплатно 
 
 

2.6. Allocated channel – by the hour 
Connection  100 standard units 

Byte rate, 
Kbps 

Minimal monthly user charge 
in standard unit  

Day time cost in 
standard unit 
 8 am-11 pm 

Night time cost in standard 
unit 

  8 am-11 pm 

64/64  50 0.40 per hour 0.30/час 

128/128  100 0.30 per hour 0.20/час 

 
***At prepayment the following discounts are provided: 
    for 3 month prepayment - 10% discount,   for 6 month - 20%,   for 12 month -  30% 
   We provide 10% discount at connection to following tariff options: 
****Tariff option “CyberGroup” - provided solely for individual persons or Cyber-Café. 
*****Tariff option “CyberZone” - provided solely for legal persons and domestic users. 
****** Unspent amount of minimal monthly user charge is not transferred to next month account. 
Group -means quantity of subscribers connected to single channel with generic Internet access byte 
rate. 
 

 
 
 
 
2.7. VPN allocated channel not based on traffic 

Connection 50 standard units 

Monthly user charge agreed price 

 
III. Value added services 

 
3.1. Installation and setting of Software 
 
Services Service cost in 

standard unit 

Initial equipment installation and setting 0 

 On-site (at customer’s place) installation and setting of  software and modem for Internet 
access   10  

PC virus cleaning 5 

Printing of customer’s working statistics  3 

Bill delivery via e-mail 0 

Babilon-T’s specialist advise as well as on-site support   5  per hour 

Specialist advise at Babilon-T office 0 

OS Windows installation 10 

Local Area Network installation and setting, excluding equipment on customer’s site ( per 
one connected point) 10 

Windows-Servers installation and setting (Mdaemon, Winroute, Norton Antivirus,  
Firewall)  and further maintenance for one (1) month period   80 

Linux-Servers installation and setting (qmail , drweb, squid, telnet-server, ipsec-vpn, ppp, 
firewall, dns-server) and further maintenance for one (1) month period.   150 

Customer’s Server maintenance with period of one (1) month  10 

Installation and setting of equipment produced by CISCO  50 

Re-switching of phone number to ADSL connection 15 (ind. person) 
25 (legal person) 

Customer’s equipment troubleshooting at Babilon-T office 5 

On-site customer’s equipment troubleshooting  10 per hour 

Detailed billing, hard copy/via e-mail/electronic version 0.06/ 0.6/ 0.10 

 

 
3.2. Allocation of fixed  IP addresses and their routing  
 
Services Connection cost in 

standard unit Annual payment 

Fixed IP address 10 5 

Routing of customer’s net addresses in Babilon-T Network  
0 

 
0 

 
 

 
 

Prices are VAT excluded (20%) 
 

1 standard unit is equal to 1 USD 
Payment is effected in TJS subject to exchange rate of National Bank of 

Tajikistan on the payment date 
 

 

Call-Center: 600-60-60 
 
 

We are happy to cooperate with you! 
 

mailto:Username@Tojikiston.com
mailto:Username1@Surname1.Tj
mailto:%D0%B8%D0%BC%D1%8F@%D0%A4%D0%B0%D0%BC%D0%B8%D0%BB%D0%B8%D1%8F.Tj
mailto:Username2@Surname1.Tj
http://www.babilon-t.tj/


 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Multipurpose express cards for Internet and IP-telephony. Internet is 

charged according to tariff option «Basic». For more information, 
please, refer to our web-site: www.Babilon-T.Tj 

 

IV. WEB-Design* 
 

4.1. Virtual Mini Server Development: 
business cards, personal pages 
►up to 10 HTML pages, not more 5 graphic elements, visitor statistic counter. 
Total amount for development - 85 standard units. 
Term of development:  1 week  
4.2. Virtual Midi Server Development:  
for company representatives, international organizations and banks 
►up to 30 HTML pages, not more 15 graphic elements 
►host book or forum, visitor statistic counter, questionnaire, 1 FLASH roll, 1 
animated banner. 
Total amount for development - 300 standard units. Term of development: 2 
weeks 
4.3. Virtual Maxi Server Development:  
( for e-shops, news agencies, large companies, ministries) 
►from 50 up to 100 HTML pages, not more 30 graphic elements,  
►2 FLASH rolls, interactive forms and scripts, host book, forum, questionnaire, 
visitor statistic counter, news line, goods catalogue, searching on site , 2 
animated banners + advertisement on Company’s sites, Web-Interface for 
updating of site.  
Total amount for development - 1100 standard units. 
Term of development: 2 months 
4.4. Domain registration  
Domain registration in «Tj» zone  - 10 s.u., annual user charge - 15 s.u.  
Domain registration in .com, .net, .org  zones - 20 s.u.,  annual user charge - 40 s.u. 
Domain registration in.biz, .info zones -  80 s.u. per two year 

 
4.5. Web-site locating on Company’s Server (hosting)   
(24 hours, 7 days a week, 10 Mbps byte rate) 

Volume FTP PHP/MySQL Traffic Price per year  (in 
standard unit) 

<= 10 Mb yes yes unlimited 20 

<= 50 Mb yes yes unlimited 60 

<= 100Mb yes yes unlimited 120 

<= 500Mb yes yes unlimited 150 

<= 1000 Mb yes yes unlimited 200 

4.6. Web-site maintenance  
● Specialist advise 
● Troubleshooting 
● Advertisement on Company’s site in Internet 
● Updating of graphic and text format information on web-site 
Price: 50 standard units per month 
4.7. Training courses 
● Graphic and web-design - 25 hours  
● Adobe Photoshop – 10 hours 
● Macromedia Dreamweaver – 10 hours 
● Hands on training with Company’s specialists – 5 hours 
Training cost: 75 standard units 

 
 
 * Above mentioned services are provided by Web- Studio «Kaftar» of LLC «Babilon-
T». Location of studio: 93/1Rudaki Avenue, Dushanbe; tel: 6007069, 6008069, Email: 
design@caftar.com, URL: http://www.caftar.com 

 

Annex 1 
to price-list of Internet Provider Company «Babilon-Т»  

ADSL modems 
 

Equipment 
Price in 

standard 
unit 

ADSL Smart AX MT810 38 

ADSL2+ – CPE-MT880/Ethernet/router 54 

ADSL2+ - CPE- MT882/USB + Ethernet/router 69 

ADSL2+ - HG520 / Wi-Fi / 4Ethernet ports/router  120 
 
 

Radio Ethernet  
 

Equipment 
Price in 

standard 
unit  

Connector R212/211 (male, female) 6 

PCI to PCMCI converter 122 

Adapter N-Type 50 

The amplifier МАNUS 1 W 657 

The amplifier МАNUS 2 W 738 

Cable ANLI Low Loss (analogue Balden) 4 

Bester Paraboliс 2400-27 163 

11Mbps 802.11b, Wi-Fi LAN PCMCIA Adapter 109 
 

 
Prices are VAT excluded (20%) 

 
1 standard unit is equal to 1 USD 

Payment is effected in TJS subject to exchange rate of National Bank of Tajikistan on the payment date 
 

 Coverage Area: 
 

      Current: Dushanbe, Khujand, Kurgan-tube, Kulyab, Khorog, Nurek, 
Vahdat, Tursunzade, Rogun, Rasht, Isfara, Konibodom, Kayrakum, Panjakent, 
Ganchi, Shaydan, Istaravshan, Gafurov, Chkalovsk, Sarband, Taboshar; regions 
-  Rudaki, Muminabad, Neftiabad, Fayzabad, Shahrinav, Gissar, Ayni, Asht, 
Zafarobod, Buston, Spitamen (Nay), J. Rasulov (Proletarsk), Chorku village, 
Vakhsh, Kolkhozobod, Jomi (Khojamaston), Dusti (Kumsangir), Shaartuz, 
Kabadiyan, Bokhtar, Panj, Vose, Yavan, Farkhor, Dangara, Moskovskiy, Uyali, 
Sangtuda, Khonaka, Maschoh, Khuroson.  
   

Prospective:  Shakhristan, Vodnik village, Djilikul,  N. Khusrav, Nizhniy 
Pyandzh, Khovaling, Temurmalik, Varzob, Jirgatog, Tojikobod, Hamadoni, 
Shurobod, Nurobod. 
 

e-mail: info@babilon-t.tj 
www.babilon-t.tj 

 
5 Ismoili Somoni Avenue, Dushanbe, Republic Of 

Tajkistan, postal code: 734001 
Call-Center: (992 44) 600-60-60 

Fax: (992- 44) 600-00-67 
 

 
National Telecommunication Company  Multipurpose express card   

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Internet in every house! 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Prices are applicable from 01.12.07 

mailto:design@caftar.com
http://www.caftar.com/
mailto:info@babilon-t.tj
mailto:info@babilon-t.tj
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